

08.12.2022
Court No.12
S/L. No. 11
Sourav/
Suvayan

FA 463 of 2003
With
IA No: CAN 2 of 2005 (Old No: CAN 8236 of 2005)
With
IA No: CAN 3 of 2009 (Old No: CAN 6371 of 2009)
With
IA No: CAN 9 of 2021

Amarendra Nath Bose
Vs.
Dinesh Chandra Bhandari

Mr. Anil Kumar Bose

...for the appellant.

On the prayer of the learned Counsel for the appellant, list this matter on January 12, 2023 under the same heading.

(Chitta Ranjan Dash, J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)