

13.01.2023
Court No.12
S/L. No. 4
Sourav/
Suvayan

FA 463 of 2003
With
IA No: CAN 2 of 2005 (Old No: CAN 8236 of 2005)
With
IA No: CAN 3 of 2009 (Old No: CAN 6371 of 2009)
With
IA No: CAN 9 of 2021

Amarendra Nath Bose
Vs.
Dinesh Chandra Bhandari

Mr. Anirban Bose
Mr. Subhadeep Sen
Mr. Satyajit Senapati

... for the appellant.

On the prayer of the learned Counsel for the
appellant, list this matter on February 3, 2023.

(Chitta Ranjan Dash, J.)

(Partha Sarathi Sen, J.)